
From: ==la 
To: Jeffrey Epstein 

Subject: Schedule Sept. 22-Oct. 31, 2015 
Date: 'rue, 22 Sep 2015 00:22:42 +0000 

Tues. Sept 22, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Yom Kippur; Office closed today and Wed. 

Wed. Sept 23,  2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Office closed today due to Yom Kippur 

Thurs. Sept 24, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Dave Rogers on holiday Sept. 24-28th 

Fri. Sept 25, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Janusz on holiday Sept 25-Oct. 3 

12:40pm & Bebe to arrive STT via Delta #465 (Rec. Loc.#LJVEKY)=Carsco#148632)(Bebe 
Carsco#148600 & 148601) 

Ritz Confirm #80009102 

Sat Sept 26, 2015 LSJ 

1:55pm Valdson & Maria to Arrive JFK via AA#45 (Rec. Loc#EDJQIC) 

Sun. Sept 27, 2015 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

EFTA00339454



12:30pm LUNCH w/Yau (617 999-4128) (617 999-4128) 

2:20pm Aurelija to depart JFK via Aeroflot #101 (Rec. Loc#XYGBWN) 

Mon. Sept 28, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Bondevik 

Reminder: Larty Ylsoski to attend GIV School 

8:30am Appt w/Kjell Maine Bondevik (011 47 480 82 630) 

5:00pm Appt w/Julien Ve:glas (Antoine's son) need cell # 

Tues. Sept 29, 2015 NY 

3:00pm Appt waustin Nelson (917 747-1452) 

6:00pm Appt iv/Jen Doyle (781308-3269) 

Wed. Sept 30,  2015 NY 

Reminder: Make sure JE:s phone is fully charged for dentist at 3:30 

9:30-10:40am Appt w/Dr. Speaker (212 832-2020) 

437 5th Ave (between 38th and 39th Streets) 2nd Floor 

3:30pm Appt w/Dr Fine for implant 

(MAKE SURE JE 'S PHONE FULLY CHARGED AND HE HAS HEADPHONES) 

Dr. Magnani's office: 7 W. 51st Street, 7th Floor, btwn 5th & 6th 

212 688 1090 

EFTA00339455



TBD Leon Botstein Late evening 

2015 October 

Thurs. Oct 1, 2015 NY 

Fri. Oct 2, 2015 NY 

10:00am TENTATIVE appt w/Barnaby Marsh (484 919-8677) (waiting for reply) 

5:00pm Appt w/Joi Ito (415 290-4618) 

Sat Oct. 3, 2015 NY 

Reminder: Noam & Valeria Chomsky in NY Oct. 3-6 

Sun. Oct. 4,  2015 NY 

Reminder: Lyn & Jojo to take the day off to pack 

10:00am Janusz to arrive Newark via United Air#I 264 (Rec. Loc#WKCPSD) 

7:00pm DINNER w/Woody Allen & Soon Yi (917 402-7204) 

Mon. Oct. 5 2015 NY-PB 

Reminder: Lyn, Jojo, Tess to depart NY for the Philippines; leave for airport 7pm. On holiday Oct 6-Nov. 13 

12:30pm LUNCH w/Noam and Valeria Chomsky (617-697-4348) 

TBD Evening-Depart PB 

TBD Arrive NY 

EFTA00339456



Tues. Oct 6,  2015 PB 

Reminder: Lawrence Krauss to stay at the STT Ritz Oct. 6-14 

Reminder: Remy Brazet to stay at the Mark Hotel (Rec. Loc.#11CPUWP) 

Wed. Oct. 7, 2015 PB-LSJ 

Reminder: Tern to see Dr. Shimony today at 10:30am 

TBD Depart PB 

TBD Arrive LSJ 

10:00am Appt w/Remi Brazet (+33 6 11 11 59 12) to meet Remi at house. 

5:00pm Janusz to depart Newark via JetBlue#6543 (Rec. Loc. #WKCPSD) 

5:20pm Valdson & Maria to depart JFK via AA#44 (Rec. Loc. #EDJQIC) 

Thurs. Oct. 8, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Setgey B in NY Oct 8 & 9 (per

Fri. Oct 9, 2015 LSJ 

Sat Oct 10, 2015 LSJ 

Sun. Oct 11, 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Birthday 

Mon. Oct 12 2015 LSJ 

Reminder: Columbus Day 

Tues. Oct 13,  2015 LSJ 

Wed. Oct 14 2015 LSJ-NY 

EFTA00339457



Reminder: Richard Warman in NY Oct 14-16 

Reminder: Birthday 

TBD Depart LSJ 

TBD Arrive NY 

Thurs. Oct 15, 2015 NY 

FrL Oct 16, 2015 NY 

Sat Oct 17, 2015 NY 

Sun. Oct 18, 2015 NY 

Mon. Oct 19, 2015 NY 

Tues. Oct 20, 2015 NY 

Wed. Oct 21, 2015 NY 

Thurs. Oct. 22, 2015 NY-EUROPE 

Long trip in the 727 Oct 22-Nov 7 (Paris, Morocco, Dubai) 

FrL Oct 23, 2015 

Sat Oct 24, 2015 

Sun. Oct 25, 2015 

Mon. Oct 26, 2015 

Reminder: Lang in Morocco Oct 26-30 

Tues. Oct. 27, 2015 Marrakesh 

TBD La Mamounia Hotel Oct 27-30 

Wed. Oct 28, 2015 

Thurs. Oct 29, 2015 

EFTA00339458



Fri. Oct 30, 2015 

Sat. Oct 31, 2015 

Reminder: Halloween 

EFTA00339459


